Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-409 GAMERS LEAGUE (6/2-6/13) M-F 8:30A-2:30P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:04 AM RUTHERFORD GLEN CIR ,30340 RUTHERFORD GLEN APTS 1 1
07:10 AM 3515 PLEASANTDALE RD ,30340 SHADOW LAKE APTS 1 2
07:21 AM LAWRENCEVILLE HWY & TUCKER VALLEY RD 1 3
07:33 AM 3421 NORTHLAKE PKWY ,30345 CITY NORTH APTS (FRONT ENTRANCE) 1 4
07:40 AM CORALWOOD DR, 30033 & CORALWOOD CT, 30033 1 5
07:50 AM N DRUID HILLS RD & N VALLEY DR, 30033 1 6
07:56 AM 3471 N DRUID HILLS RD ,30033 DAKOTA APT 1 7
08:08 AM  BRIARCLIFF RD ,30329 @ THE K APT 1 8
08:15 AM 2213 BRIARCLIFF RD, 30329 @ HAMPTON HALL APTS 1 9
08:20 AM  BRIAR VISTA TER, 30324 & SHEPHERDS LA, 30324 1 10
08:30 AM SCHOOL: FERNBANK ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhhkhhkhkhhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhkkkkhkkkhkk k,*x**x

End of Run: 190.809

khkkhkkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk k,*k k*x**

05/14/2025 Page 1



